o

W CHILDREN, YOUTH & FAMILIES
WA State Partnership Council on Juvenile Justice (PCJJ)

60-% Washington State Department of

Full Council Meeting
Thursday, July 10, 2025
9AM-1PM

Microsoft Teams Platform

DRAFT AGENDA OUTLINE

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

12:55 PM

1:00 PM

Welcome & Land Acknowledgement
Meeting Minutes Approval and Agenda Review
New Council Member Introduction
PCJJ Leadership Update
0JJ Staff Updates
* Raise the Age Policy Study
* Federal Compliance Monitoring Report
* Racial and Ethnic Disparities Action Plan Update
* Diversion Summit
WA Thriving Presentation
Break
PCJJ Committee Reports- Committee Chairs
* Legislative Committee
* Behavioral Health & Re-Entry
* Grants & Technical Assistance
* Racial and Ethnic Disparities
Youth Voice — Echo Glen
Public Comments

Announcement & Closing

Adjournment



